
 

 
 

 
All Information Sessions will be held virtually through Zoom. Attendance at an RWJBarnabas Health 

School of Nursing Information Session is a requirement to apply. 
 

The RWJBarnabas Health School of Nursing Information Sessions will provide students with insight into 

the rigor and challenges of entering a Registered Nurse education program. Information will be provided 

on academic expectations, time commitment, and cost. Each Information Session lasts approximately 60 

minutes. 

 
Prior registration is required to attend a Nursing Information Session. 

 

 •  Please email to: rwjbhsoninformationsession@ucc.edu to register for your desired date and time.   

• Please be sure to include your name, UCNJ student ID (if you have one), phone number, home 
address, and whether you are applying for LPN-RN or the Generic RN track. 

o You will receive an email confirmation within three business days with a link to the 
Zoom meeting. 

•   Attendance will be taken by signing into the chat feature.  If you are on your mobile device, 
you may not have the ability to sign into the chat. If that is the case, you will not receive credit 
for attendance without signing in. 
 

Tuesday, September 02, 2025 2:00 p.m.– 3:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 01, 2025 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 08, 2025 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday, October 11, 2025 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, October 30, 2025 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 05, 2025 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Saturday, November 15, 2025 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 03, 2025 11:00 a.m.– 12:00 p.m. 

Saturday, December 06, 2025 10:00 am – 11:00 am 

Tuesday, December 09, 2025 7:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
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